Selection & Application Guide
siemens.ca/powerdistribution
9810 High Accuracy
Advanced Power Quality
and Analysis Meter
9810 | Selection & Application Guide
Introduction and Typical applications 	 2
Features and benefits 	 3-5

15
Selection & Application Guide | 9810
Ordering information
Please contact your local sales representative for
ordering information.
Visit www.usa.siemens.com/pds for more information
on other Power Monitoring products, applications and
system solutions.
Part Number Description
Meter
US2:9810RC 9810 with 7" display (either din rail or
panel mount)
US2:9810TC 9810 without display
Accessories
US2:9810R7DISP Large 7" display
US2:948DISP96  Small 3.5" display + 3M cable
US2:948DCAB10 Remote display cable 10 M
US2:9810PMRDHWK Remote display hardware kit
Expansion Modules:
US2:948M2DO6DI I/O Module-Digital (6IN/2OUT)
US2:948M2AO4AI I/AI Module-Analog (4IN/2OUT)
Miscellaneous:
US2:9810PMHWK 9810 Hardware Kit
US2:9810BBADAPTER 9810 Back to Back adapter
Electromagnetic compatibility
Product standards IEC 62052-11 and IEC 61326-1
 and IEC 61000-6-5
Immunity to electrostatic discharge IEC 61000-4-2